Muzi A - 18-39 let

Jifi Csirik - Atletika Pisek

Filip KaSpar- FIHA BéZci

Jan Hron- Sutri Prachatice

Michal Jarolim- Tabor

Martin Vondrasek- Jiskra Tfebon
Radek Vondrugka — Ceské Budé&jovice
Marcel Preis — Sokol Kfemze

Ondrej Prochdazka — Pisek
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. Jan Cendelin — ZS Bernartice
10.Michal Némec — Pisek
11.Michal Beniska — Benagro
12.Petr Kalista — PK Vytrvalci RB
13.Daniel Scholtz — Pisek
14.Radek Altschmied — Colis Pisek
15.Michal Srot — Pisek

Muzi B — 40-49 let

Vaclav Bauer — Klet

Jaromir Habara — Veseli

Pavel Ehlrich — JCK Maratoncd
Vit Malik — Borovany

Miroslav Kadlec — Kamenny Ujezd
Martin Holub — Bike Team Pisek
Jifi Divis — CBC Team

Roman Koc — Pisek
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Jan Habara — Veseli
10.Stanislav Cerny — Libni¢
11.Pavel Rutta — Pisek
12.Tomas Vané — Pisek

23:05
23:19
24:21
25:27
25:47
28:27
28:38
29:10
29:18
29:23
29:39
29:50
30:17
31:17
35:34

24:26
25:48
26:08
26:18
27:21
27:38
28:05
28:55
31:02
33:11
36:52
37:01



Muzi C — 50-59 let

vk wnRE

Jaroslav Pudil = M2 Sport
Rostislav Kudrlicka — Adam Kluky
FrantiSek Hahn — Breznice

Petr Chlup — Dva BéZci

Vladimir Jahoda — TT Talin

Muzi D — 60-69 let

vk wihopE

Josef Vitasek — Bukova

Aloi$ Satra — Tatran Hit¢ice

Zdenék Dolezalek — Liga 2000 Tabor
Petr Matous — TT Talin

Jifi Scheinherr — Bezdédovice

Muzi E—- 70 a vice

1.

Karel Bohac — Liga 2000 Tabor

Zeny A —18-34 let

O NO U kA WNR

Valerie Soukupova — SK Studené
Tereza Chlupova — Dva bézci

Simona Zlochova — Ceské Budéjovice
Hana Buri¢ova — FIHA BéZci

Nikola Filkova — Strakonice

Veronika Hurtikova — Atletika Pisek
Zlata Rytirova — Kluky

Lucie Cernd — Lidov

Zeny B - 35 a vice

vk wh e

Hana Kasakova — Pisek

Lenka Cernd — Libni¢

Marta Mautsschkova — Ceské Budéjovice
Veronika Kolarova — Pisek

Lucie Tomaskovd — St&pdanovice

26:39
33:05
35:01
35:49
37:50

28:03
30:05
31:24
33:58
47:45

34:33

25:06
26:38
30:33
31:05
32:24
35:57
39:39
40:34

31:46
32:38
35:08
36:59
38:01



